
Academic Advisors – College of Business and Economics 

 

Name Position Phone Office Email 

Amna Al-Mejali 
Section Head of 
Academic 
Advising CBE 

4403- 

7141 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office C-204 

aalmejali@qu.edu.qa 

Reem Abdulla S 
S Al- Aqeeli 

Senior Academic 
Advisor 

4403- 
5017 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office C-204 

ralaqili@qu.edu.qa 

Ghada Zakaria 
Alanany 

Senior Academic 
Advisor 

4403- 
5029 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office C-203 

 
ghada@qu.edu.qa 

 
Hazar Shouman 

Senior Academic 
Advisor 

4403- 
5028 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office C-201 

 
hshouman@qu.edu.qa 

 
Helen Saba 

Senior Academic 
Advisor 

4403- 
5027 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office C-232 

 
helen.saba@qu.edu.qa 

 
Maha Alhajri 

Academic Advisor 
4403- 

7193 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office C-232 

 
m.alhajri@qu.edu.qa 

Maryam 
Almadhoun 

Academic Advisor 
4403- 

7310 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office C-232 

 
m.almadhoun@qu.edu.qa 

Iman Nasser 
Ahmed 
Abdulkhlq 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403 

5024 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office C-232 

inasser@qu.edu.qa 

Bashaer Salih 
Baraba 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403- 

5272 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office A-206 

 
bbaraba@qu.edu.qa 

Hana Husni Abu- 
Nada 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403- 

5005 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office A-206 

 
hannah.a@qu.edu.qa 

 
Fatima Lari 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403- 

7110 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office A-206 

 
Lari.f@qu.edu.qa 

Ekram Al-Hajjaji 
Academic 
Advisor 

4403- 

7137 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office A-206 

 
e.alhijjaji@qu.edu.qa 

Ameera 
Abdelazeez 
Elhusain 

Senior Academic 
Advisor 

4403- 

6731 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office E-205 

 
ameera.elhusain@qu.edu.qa 

 
El Sadiq El Tai 

Academic Advisor 
4403- 

6641 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office E-205 

 
elsadig.eltai@qu.edu.qa 

Raed Ziad 
Academic 
Advisor 

4403- 

6735 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office E-205 

raedziad@qu.edu.qa 

Hashim Adam 
Ahmed 
Mohamed 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403 

6730 

College of Business 
and Economics (H08), 
Office E-205 

Hashim.a@qu.edu.qa 
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